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Favbet League
2020/21 22nd round, Match #154

Friday, 18.04.2021, 14:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 13°C. Spectators: 411

«Inhulets» Petrove

Krynskyi Volodymyr
Salem Mohamed Ali
Zaporozhets Yevhen
Kozak Aleksandr
Bartulovich Mladen (C)
Kovalenko Illya
Kucherenko Oleksandr
Shyshka Mykhailo
Balan Denys
Sitchinava Nika
Synohub Oleh

Substitutes

73
7

9

15
17
18
45
47
90

Malysh Artem

Vasin Denys

Shevtsov lllia
Korobenko Andrii
Yanakov Denis
Mkomola Yohana Oskar
Shchedryi Artem
Asmelash Hennos
Semenko Andrii

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

Referee:

Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Chertolias Maksym
Assistant 2:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
4th Official:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor

0:0

33
2

25
32
17
18
5

88
7

23
19

)

«Ruh» Lviv

Bandura Oleksandr
Hahun Roman

Bilyi Maksym
Stamenkovi¢ Milo$
Mysyk Marian
Martynyuk Yaroslav (C)
Fedorchuk Valerii
Kukharuk Andrii
Klymchuk Yurii
Boichuk Bohdan
Kondrakov Daniil

Substitutes

21
6

12
30
91
10
95
45
16

Mysak Roman
Zec David

Gliha Erik
Kopyna Yurii
Karasiuk Roman
Prytula Ostap
Runich Vasyl
Boriachuk Andrii
Abdixolikov Bobir

Coach
Fedyk lvan

Delegate:

Foshchii Volodymyr
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 22nd round, Match #154
Friday, 18.04.2021, 14:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 13°C. Spectators: 411

«Inhulets» Petrove 0:0 «Ruh» Lviv
49 Sitchinava Nika 23"
24' 5 Fedorchuk Valerii
33 = 7 Klymchuk Yurii
41 17 Mysyk Marian
11 Bartulovich Mladen \
7 Vasin Denys N 2>
13 Kovalenko lllya \
17 Yanakov Denis N >>
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen 57
\ 7 Klymchuk Yurii
66 N 45 Boriachuk Andrii
35 Shyshka Mykhailo 66'
70' 45 Boriachuk Andrii
10 Kozak Aleksandr \
9 Shevtsov lllia N 74
35 Shyshka Mykhailo ,
15 Korobenko Andrii N 90
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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